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Changes: This company did not have any changes in name(s), principal address, legal status, ownership, corporate structure or 

operations during the 2011 reporting year or thereafter.

Annual Report filings and instructions are available at:

www.puco.ohio.gov/puco/docketing/



STATEMENT OF INTRASTATE SALES AND REVENUES *

1

2

3

Choice Program Retail Sales

Choice Program Aggregation Sales

Total Natural Gas Sales (1 + 2 )

Sales (Mcf) Revenues ($)

 59,505

 0

 59,505

$13,405

$0

$13,405

Schedule 1 is used for PUCO annual assessment purposes pursuant to Section 4905.10, Revised Code. 

The reporting company shall maintain supporting and/or subsidiary records to separately record 

revenues derived from total operations and from its Ohio intrastate operations. Information presented 

herein is subject to audit by the PUCO. 

For the purpose of this report, sales of natural gas are deemed to occur at the meter of a retail customer.

SCHEDULE: 1

* The information reported on this form should refer only to those sales and revenues for which certification pursuant to Section 

4929.20, Revised Code, is required. Natural gas Standard Choice Offer (SCO) providers should include such sales and revenues 

as part of Choice Program Retail Sales.
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IN ORDER TO ENSURE THAT PUCO CORRESPONDENCE IS DIRECTED TO THE APPROPRIATE 

PERSON AT THE CORRECT ADDRESS, PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING. 

Fiscal Contact Information 

Docketing Contact Information

Email

Name Title

Address

Phone Number (including Area Code)

AgentEnergyInc@aol.com

John Verdile President

667 Huntley Drive Medina, Oh 44256

(216) 570-5042

Email

Name Title

Address

Phone Number (including Area Code)

AgentEnergyInc@aol.com

John Verdile

667 Huntley Drive Medina, Oh 44256

(216) 570-5042

President
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